
2017 Season 
 
 

Youth Grade  U15’s 
Fixture Date Time Place Fixture Date Time Place 
St Paul’s V Bundanoon Sat 29th April 10.30am Hill Top Moss Vale White v St Paul’s Sat 29th April 10.00am Hill Top 

Hill Top v St Paul’s Wed 10th May 8.00pm Hill Top Bundanoon v St Paul’s Sat 6th May 11.30am Bundanoon 

St Paul’s v Yerrinbool Wed 17th May 6.00pm Moss Vale Robertson Maroon v St Paul’s Sat 20th May 11.30am Robertson 

Mittagong V St Paul’s Wed 24th May 8.00pm Mittagong St Paul’s v Moss Vale Red Sat 27th May 11.30am Hill Top 

St Paul’s v Chevalier Wed 31st May 6.00pm Moss Vale St Paul’s v Yerrinbool Sat 3rd June 10.00am Exeter 

Wollondilly Soldiers v St Paul’s Sat 17th June 11.00am Goulburn St Paul’s v Robertson Gold Sat 17th June 10.00am Yerrinbool 

St Paul’s v Moss Vale Wed 21st June 8.00pm Moss Vale St Paul’s v Moss Vale White Sat 22nd July 11.30am Moss Vale 

St Paul’s v Hill Top Wed 19th July 8.00pm Hill Top Bundanoon v St Paul’s Sat 29th July 11.30am Yerrinbool 

Bundanoon v St Paul’s Wed 26th July 8.00pm Bundanoon Robertson Maroon v St Paul’s Sat 5th August 11.30am Robertson 

St Paul’s v Yerrinbool Wed 2nd August 6.00pm Hill Top Moss Vale Red v St Paul’s  Sat 12th August 10.00am Hill Top 

St Paul’s v Mittagong Wed 9th August 6.00pm Moss Vale St Paul’s v Yerrinbool Sat 19th August 11.30am Moss Vale 

Chevalier v St Paul’s Wed 16th August 6.00pm Moss Vale St Paul’s v Robertson Gold Sat 26th August 10.00am Yerrinbool 

St Paul v Wollondilly Soldiers Wed 23rd August 8.00pm Bundanoon     

Moss Vale v St Paul’s Wed 30th August 6.00pm Moss Vale     

 


